
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

5th Ada County 9-Pin Sr. Doubles , Sr. 9-Pin Doubles , Handicapped

Meridian, ID1 Hooser Scot A.  \ Colibas Bucur 60 1,729

Meridian, ID2 Tomiselli Angelo  Jr \ Tomiselli Angelo J.
Sr

35 1,668

Nampa, ID2 Nunley James D.  \ Scott Richard A. 18 1,668

Meridian, ID4 Ong Chris   \ Manalo-Ong Lynne 8 1,666

Nampa, ID5 Henderson Denise L.  \ Crow Cindy D. 59 1,655

Boise, ID6 Moore Christine M.  \ Moore Jeffrey A. 68 1,639

Meridian, ID7 Greenwood John   \ Elliott Michael 24 1,629

Meridian, ID8 West Theresa M.  \ Tracy Ed 26 1,608

Nampa, ID9 Allmon David J.  \ Allmon Paula C. 5 1,606

Nampa, ID10 Rathke Walter (Bud)   \ Curtis Kelly 23 1,605

Boise, ID11 Saxey David J.  \ Stansell Milo G. 48 1,594

Boise, ID12 Glaeser Lori A.  \ Diamond Emie V. 11 1,588

Boise, ID13 Bowman Kathleen C.  \ Jefferies Cami L. 31 1,582

Meridian, ID14 Haven Steve C.  \ West Richard R. 38 1,579

Nampa, ID15 Butt Charlene M.  \ Butt Craig M. 61 1,571

Star, ID16 Benerakis Joe   \ Johnson Larry 17 1,569

Nampa, ID17 Joiner Anita J.  \ Hughes Robin 67 1,557

Horseshoe Bend, ID18 Lebrecht Cheree G.  \ Jenkins Alan R. 1 1,556

Nampa, ID19 Nielsen-Grabbe Ellen   \ Tracy Ed 62 1,548

Nampa, ID20 Tracy Ed   \ Butt Craig M. 62 1,539

Nampa, ID21 Shroll Tony   \ Cecil Sherri L. 44 1,536

Boise, ID22 Turner Leona (Lee) M.  \ Hoyt Irene L. 42 1,529

Boise, ID23 Cecil Jeff V.  \ Schimming Scott S. 47 1,527

Kuna, ID24 Tracy Ed   \ Petri Rich 34 1,523

Nampa, ID25 Morton Deborah L.  \ Jefferies Cami L. 25 1,517

Kuna, ID26 Krager Rick   \ Rogers Gabriel A. 69 1,507

Meridian, ID27 Dougherty Bruce E.  \ Freeman Scott C. 50 1,503

Boise, ID28 Beard Rod A.  \ Murphy Steven D. 27 1,488

Nampa, ID29 Allen Dave   \ Kildow Ted D. 66 1,471

Boise, ID30 Luce Elaine E.  \ Steward Don  Jr 28 1,470

Kuna, ID31 Faddis Elaine P.  \ Short Sandy D. 37 1,447

Boise, ID32 Janot Jennifer (Jenny) L.  \ Peterson Kim
M.

73 1,440

Boise, ID33 Cox Arther L.  \ Hawley Bernard N. 40 1,439

Boise, ID34 Wakefield Shawn L.  \ Allmon David J. 7 1,423

Boise, ID35 Amundson Kegan L.  \ Mellen Lana L. 49 1,398

Meridian, ID36 Tomich Lonny D.  \ Wright Ray G. 29 1,395

Boise, ID37 Tennis Dorn J.  \ Ingersoll Marcia B. 39 1,382

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Men , Men 50-54 Div. 1 , Handicapped

Meridian, ID1 Ong Chris 8 705

Nampa, ID2 Shroll Tony 44 678

Nampa, ID3 Hitesman Mark R. Jr 72 652

Nampa, ID4 Falen Bryon J. 70 537
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Men , Men 55-59 Div 2, Handicapped

Meridian, ID1 Geisbush Robert J. 53 742

Meridian, ID2 Kenyon Craig D. 15 739

Boise, ID3 Waddell Cory D. 64 701

Kuna, ID4 Person Randy J. 3 683

Boise, ID5 Murphy Steven D. 27 675

Boise, ID6 Saxey David J. 48 669

Star, ID7 Falen Robert L. 63 664

Nampa, ID8 Allmon David J. 5 660

Boise, ID9 Cecil Jeff V. 47 649

Nampa, ID10 Tumacay Jun 55 554

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Men , Men 60-64 Div 3, Handicapped

Eagle, ID1 Giberson Rande A. 51 727

Kuna, ID2 Checketts Robb 74 706

Caldwell, ID3 Drexler Larry 32 692

Boise, ID4 Wakefield Shawn L. 7 643

Meridian, ID5 Hawley Bernard N. 45 638

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Men , Men 65-69 Div 4, Handicapped

Kuna, ID1 Magee Allan R. 20 721

Nampa, ID2 Curtis Kelly 22 710

Meridian, ID3 Schimming Scott S. 43 707

Meridian, ID4 Hooser Scot A. 60 658

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Men , Men 70-74 Div 5 , Handicapped

Boise, ID1 Colibas Bucur 14 721

Nampa, ID2 Rathke Walter (Bud) 23 700

Boise, ID3 Tennis Dorn J. 39 668

Boise, ID4 Cox Arther L. 40 661

Star, ID5 Benerakis Joe 17 656

Meridian, ID6 Greenwood John 24 644

Boise, ID7 Beard Rod A. 27 592

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Men , Men 75+ Super Sr. , Handicapped

Eagle, ID1 Samperisi Angelo 12 733

Caldwell, ID1 Brown Terry L. 56 733

Nampa, ID3 Scott Richard A. 16 716

Boise, ID4 Robinson Donald C. 54 682

Nampa, ID5 Johnson Larry 19 668

Kuna, ID6 Higgins Andy 57 666
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Men , Men 75+ Super Sr. , Handicapped

Parma, ID7 Jefferies James K. 30 647

Nampa, ID8 Nunley James D. 18 638

Boise, ID9 Foster Lloyd G. 46 612

Boise, ID10 Steward Don  Jr 28 604

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Women  ,  Women 70-74 Div 5, Handicapped

Garden City, ID1 Hoyt Irene L. 41 718

Boise, ID2 Luce Elaine E. 28 636

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Women  , Women 50-54 Div. 1 , Handicapped

Boise, ID1 Dueck Brandelyn R. 13 709

Nampa, ID2 Curtis Jodi L. 21 674

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Women  , Women 55-59 Div. 2, Handicapped

Nampa, ID1 Jefferies Cami L. 25 709

Horseshoe Bend, ID2 Lebrecht Cheree G. 1 650

Nampa, ID3 Morton Deborah L. 65 627

Nampa, ID4 Allmon Paula C. 6 612

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Women  , Women 60-64 Div. 3, Handicapped

Boise, ID1 Binkley Holly 33 732

Caldwell, ID2 Crow Cindy D. 58 675

Boise, ID3 Glaeser Lori A. 11 674

Boise, ID4 Bowman Kathleen C. 31 673

Kuna, ID5 Short Sandy D. 36 650

Nampa, ID6 Henderson Denise L. 59 559

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Women  , Women 65-69 Div 4, Handicapped

Kuna, ID1 Person Teresa S. 4 745

Meridian, ID2 Diamond Emie V. 10 678

Meridian, ID3 Manalo-Ong Lynne 9 668

Eagle, ID4 Bart Denise D. 2 666

Nampa, ID5 Butt Charlene M. 61 665

Boise, ID6 Bice Carol A. 52 644

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Women  , Women 75+ Super Sr. , Handicapped

Nampa, ID1 Nielsen-Grabbe Ellen 71 657
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

9th Ada County Sr. Open Women  , Women 75+ Super Sr. , Handicapped

Boise, ID2 Turner Leona (Lee) M. 42 635

Kuna, ID3 Faddis Elaine P. 37 571
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